TIE-ROD ASSEMBLY
HARDWARE CATALOG
JMIH-CAT-002 Rev D
1 1 2 2 1  6 9 t h  S T R E E T  N O R T H
L A R G O ,  F L  3 3 7 7 3 - 5 5 0 4
7 2 7 - 5 4 9 - 9 6 0 0
2 6 7 0  E D M O N D S  L N  # 1 0 0
L E W I S V I L L E ,  T X  7 5 0 6 7 - 6 7 2 8

Tie-Rod Assemblies Page
1. Quick Select 1
2. Part Numbering System 2
3. 1/4” Rod End to 1/4” Rod End, 1.0” Dia 3
4. 5/16” Rod End to 1/4” Rod End, 1.0” Dia 4
5. 5/16” Rod End to 5/16” Rod End, 1.0” Dia 5
6. 5/16” Rod End to 3/8” Rod End, 1.0” Dia 6
7. 1/4” Rod End to 1/4” Clevis End, 1.0” Dia 7
8. 1/4” Rod End to 5/16” Clevis End, 1.0” Dia 8
9. 5/16” Rod End to 1/4” Clevis End, 1.0” Dia 9
10. 5/16” Rod End to 5/16” Clevis End, 1.0” Dia 10
iii
11221 69th STREET  NORTH ,  LARGO,  FL  33773 -5504 | 727 -549 -9600
2670 EDMONDS LN #100,  LEWISV ILLE ,  TX 75067 -6728 | 972 -436 -7069
JORMAC.COM
THE DOCUMENTS AND THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO JORMAC AEROSPACE AND UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED UNDER WRITTEN AGREEMENT MAY NEITHER BE REPRODUCED OR
COPIED IN WHOLE OR IN PART OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS NOR EMPLOYED FOR DESIGN, PROCUREMENT, OR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF JORMAC AEROSPACE.
INDEX:
JMIH-CAT-002 Rev D
Tie-Rod Assemblies Page
11. 1/4” Clevis End to 1/4” Clevis End, 1.0” Dia 11
12. 1/4” Clevis End to 5/16” Clevis End, 1.0” Dia 12
13. 5/16” Clevis End to 5/16” Clevis End, 1.0” Dia 13
14. 5/16” Rod End to 5/16” Rod End, 1.5” Dia 14
15. 5/16” Rod End to 1/4” Clevis End, 1.5” Dia 15
16. 5/16” Rod End to 5/16” Clevis End, 1.5” Dia 16
17. 1/4” Clevis End to 1/4” Clevis End, 1.5” Dia 17
18. 1/4” Clevis End to 5/16” Clevis End, 1.5” Dia 18
19. 5/16” Clevis End to 5/16” Clevis End, 1.5” Dia 19
1
11221 69th STREET  NORTH ,  LARGO,  FL  33773 -5504 | 727 -549 -9600
2670 EDMONDS LN #100,  LEWISV ILLE ,  TX 75067 -6728 | 972 -436 -7069
JORMAC.COM
THE DOCUMENTS AND THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO JORMAC AEROSPACE AND UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED UNDER WRITTEN AGREEMENT MAY NEITHER BE REPRODUCED OR
COPIED IN WHOLE OR IN PART OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS NOR EMPLOYED FOR DESIGN, PROCUREMENT, OR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF JORMAC AEROSPACE.
 JMIH-CAT-002 Rev D
TABLE I : Quick Select
BORE DIA
L/H R/H Rod End / Rod End Rod End / Clevis End Clevis End / Clevis End
1/4”  1/4” TABLE B (Ø 1.0) (Pg3) TABLE F (Ø 1.0) (Pg7) TABLE K (Ø 1.0) (Pg11)
TABLE T (Ø1.5) (Pg17)
1/4” 5/16”  TABLE G (Ø 1.0) (Pg8) TABLE L (Ø 1.0) (Pg12)
TABLE U (Ø1.5) (Pg18)
5/16” 1/4” TABLE C (Ø 1.0) (Pg4) TABLE H (Ø 1.0) (Pg9)
TABLE P (Ø1.5) (Pg15)
5/16” 5/16” TABLE D (Ø 1.0) (Pg5)
TABLE N (Ø1.5) (Pg14)
TABLE J (Ø 1.0) (Pg10)
TABLE R (Ø1.5) (Pg16)
TABLE M (Ø 1.0) (Pg13)
TABLE V (Ø1.5) (Pg19)
5/16” 3/8” TABLE E (Ø 1.0) (Pg6)
2
11221 69th STREET  NORTH ,  LARGO,  FL  33773 -5504 | 727 -549 -9600
2670 EDMONDS LN #100,  LEWISV ILLE ,  TX 75067 -6728 | 972 -436 -7069
JORMAC.COM
THE DOCUMENTS AND THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO JORMAC AEROSPACE AND UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED UNDER WRITTEN AGREEMENT MAY NEITHER BE REPRODUCED OR